Wednesday
18 February

Sunday
29 March

Thursday
2 April

Friday
3 April

Sunday
5 April

Ash Wednesday

Palm Sunday

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

EASTER SERVICES

10.30&7.00 Holy Communion

11.00

4.00

10.45
11.45

10.00
11.00

Holy Communion
Service of Reflection
Ecumenical Service

Prayer Breakfast
Holy Communion

Parish Church

Emmanuel

Parish Church

Clock Tower

Emmanuel



