

## EASTER SERVICES

Wednesday 18 February	Ash Wednesday	10.30 & 7.00	Holy Communion	Parish Church
Sunday 29 March	Palm Sunday	11.00		Emmanuel
Thursday 2 April	Maundy Thursday	4.00	Holy Communion	Parish Church
Friday 3 April	Good Friday	10.45 11.45	Service of Reflection Ecumenical Service	Clock Tower
Sunday 5 April	Easter Sunday	10.00 11.00	Prayer Breakfast Holy Communion	Emmanuel